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Men

Women

Northern Arizona University
Manhattan College

Idaho State University

University of Missouri, Columbia
Indiana State University

Montana State University - Bozeman
Manhattan College

Mississippi State University

Kansas State University

University of Wyoming

Northern Arizona University

University of Arizona

All-Academic Teams Indoor Track & Field
Gender  fschoot Jera |

3.18
3.155
3.11

3.43
3.33
33
3.288
3.23
3.194
3.173
3.16

3.116
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