U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2001 Division I All-Academic Teams Indoor Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Northern Arizona University	3.18
	Manhattan College	3.155
	Idaho State University	3.11
Women		
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.43
	Indiana State University	3.33
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.3
	Manhattan College	3.288
	Mississippi State University	3.23
	Kansas State University	3.194
	University of Wyoming	3.173
	Northern Arizona University	3.16
	University of Arizona	3.116

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 1